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BHR D

Furst Angelika
Thalhammer Doris
Mittermeier Loes
Hannig Christine
Kutzia Bettina
Neumair Maria
Staib Anke
Wegener Sabine
Birzer Susanne
MOl Nicki
Sellmeier Sophia

BHR H

Dichtl Matthias
Geyer Joachim
Linner Anton
Lehrer Josef
Schuhnagel Michael
Starlinger Helmut
Wittmann Gust
Grin Ludwig
Meindl Bernhard
Schuhnagel Hubert
Kutzia Tom
Marzinger Bernhard
Veitlbauer Christioph
Vogg Thomas
Bauer Markus

Held Alex
Tomaschko Sigi
Birzer Klaus

Hesel Martin
Weidinger Rupert
Scholz Hans
Steinbichler Rick
Zvonaric Dalibor
Engelmaier Georg
Seidl Martin
Arsovski Viktor
Mooser Michael
Wirth Thomas
Bogner Herbert
Defiebre Michael
Basch Peter
Gutbrod Rudi
SedIimeier Alfred
Wagner Martin
Wegener Klaus
Hammerl Udo

Kinische FBSchiitzen
B&N

VFL Landshut

FC Puchheim

TBW

VFL Landshut

BC Keltenschanze
VFL Landshut

Wuida Haufa Abensberg
no name

MBSV

no name

BHB

VFL Landshut
Rosenholz Unterlintach
TBW

BSV Peilstein

FC Altrandsbeerg
TBW

BSV Peilstein

TBW

TBW

BSV Peilstein

VFL Landshut

VFL Landshut

no name

VFL Landshut

BSV Peilstein

Wuida Haufa Abensberg
TBW

BSV Peilstein

VFL Landshut

Geht um Nix Vogen
VFL Landshut

SG Edelweil? Bodenkirchen
FC Altrandsbeerg

VFL Landshut

B&N

no name

BSV Peilstein

VFL Landshut

FC Altrandsbeerg

no name

SG Edelweil? Bodenkirchen
no name

VFL Landshut

VFL Landshut

BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D

BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H

450
444
430
412
406
402
384
354
342
254
248

552
544
534
526
526
524
520
516
510
510
508
506
504
504
498
488
486
484
484
480
478
478
476
474
474
468
466
464
462
462
458
458
450
450
428
418



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
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ZoReder Thomas
Cao Minh Son
Peissinger Christian
Trostl Andreas
Gritze Jens
Renner Florian
Worle Peter

Zach Manuel
Neumann Andreas
Ghesele Alexander
Lechner Franz
Riedl| Rainer
Almesberger Reinhold
Hilzensauer Florian

BHR H sen
Waldherr Georg
Fuhrmann Detlef
Mittermeier Walter
Franke Reinhard
Roick Wilfried
Marecek Jaro
Zach Franz Xaver
Purreiter Johann
Heller Johann
Trenk Klaus

Comp

Scheiber Marco
Stockinger Stephan
Plattner Bernd

Jugend BHR H
Engelmaier Lucas
Gutbrod Konrad
Schiel3l Sebastian

Jugend PB H
Hofer Daniel

Jugend BHR D
Sedlmeier Maike
Stephan Laura
Glas Cynthia

Kids

Wagner Felix
Staudinger Alexander
Adamski Lukas

no name
MBSV

VFL Landshut
no name

BSV Peilstein
MBSV

MBSV

MBSV

no name

VFL Landshut
no name

no name

BSV Peilstein
TFBS Minchen

VFL Landshut
FC Puchheim
VFL Landshut
no name

VFL Landshut
no name
MBSV

St. Wolfgang
no name

JBC Kastein

BSV Peilstein
no name
BSV Peilstein

SG Edelweil? Bodenkirchen
no name
MBSV

FC Altrandsbeerg

SG Edelweil? Bodenkirchen
no name
MBSV

no name
SG Edelweil? Bodenkirchen
SG Edelweil? Bodenkirchen

BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H

BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen

Comp
Comp
Comp

J BHRH
J BHR
JBHRH

JPBH

JBHR D
J BHR
JBHR D

Kids LB
Kids BHR
Kids BHR

408
406
394
394
384
360
332
332
314
310
294
284
250
244

530
500
492
454
442
438
414
368
316
310

598
596
584

396
286
282

226

418
350
312

228
210
186
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LB D

Ottendorfer Marina
Utzmeier Gisela
Pfeiffer Sandra
Zahlauer Maria
Kolmhuber Sabrina

LB H

Jackl Hannes
Schmidt Martin
Weighardt Thomas
Maurer Simon
Flrst Werner
Adler Wolfgangs
Gratz-Veit Uli
Kugler Andreas
Bachl Herbert
Reisner Heinz
Frankl Jurgen
Rotzer Andreas
Tausenpfund Walter
Werner Helmut
Pfliiger Johann
Hammer Dieter
Sellmeier Alfred
Schiel3l Franz
Hotza Oezkan
Zwicknagl Harry

PB H

Nath Herbert
Ebner Werner
Dieterle Michael
Sedleczki Erwin

Klostermeieer Andreas

Schwibach Thomas
Wagner Markus
Zahlauer Udo

PB H sen
Hilkinger Engelbert

RB H
Wroblewski Michael

RB H sen
Vannoni Volker

VFL Landshut

TBW

no name

Rosenholz Unterlintach
Béarenklamm

BC Lanzmiihle

TBW

VFL Landshut

no name

Kinische FBSchiitzen

BSV Peilstein

SG Edelweil Bodenkirchen
SG Edelweil? Bodenkirchen
TB Arnstorf

Frantohusum

BSG Straubing

BC Lanzmiihle

Rosenholz Unterlintach

BP Donauwald

fewrox sagaitarius

TSV Jahn Freising

MBSV

MBSV

no name

no name

TBW

TBW

TSV Jahn Freising
Bowhunters Moosburg
Barenklamm

Oahof Hunters

no name

Rosenholz Unterlintach

BS Bad Birnbach

no name

BC Ismanning

LB D
LB D
LB D
LBD
LB D

LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH
LBH

PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H

PB H sen

RBH

RB H sen

420
354
314
264
254

518
506
498
488
475
448
448
446
432
430
424
408
376
374
372
342
338
336
310
254

478
440
416
374
356
320
272
262

438

402

264


dieterle
Hervorheben

dieterle
Hervorheben
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Schiler BHR
Ghesele Leo

SiR Joshua

Klein Jakob

Cardelia Melina
Staudinger Christoph

Schiler LB
Faltermeier Sebastian
Wagner Hannah

VFL Landshut

VFL Landshut

VFL Landshut

MBSV

SG Edelweil? Bodenkirchen

VFL Landshut
no name

Sch BHR
Sch BHR
Sch BHR
Sch BHR
Sch BHR

Sch LB
Sch LB

364
358
338
296
254

264
194



